FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-%20-006

160X10.5

PROPERTY

E COR 21
212 DEMINTS N

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-15-69
4=21-72
4=21-T72
6-19-79"
2-1-80

3-25-81
2-28-87

4-2-87
9-26-90
3-29-99

8-26-99

6-7-01
1-26-05

LYNCH MAMIE L
MOUNTS, WILBUR C & DONNA J

CONLEY, WINFRED & ETHEL 2/3 INT ET AL 1/3 INT (CORRECTION 618/397 )
MATHENY, JOHN S & BARBARA C 2/3 INT ET AL 1/3 INT

MATHENY JOHN S & BARBARA C 2/3 INT ET AL 1/6 INT EA
JOHNSON RICHARD E & MARY A

Neher Jerry R, & Jan M,

NEHER JERRY R.
SMITH RITHARD L

SMITH COLLEEN L
BEAL BANK SSB

CHAMBERLAIN DONALD M

CHAMBERLAIN DONALD M & CAROL D
HASTING DAVID M & TAMERA

2 TRS

2 TRS
2 TR
M TR
M TRS
2TRS

C.F. 9.60

CaEy18500(2)
C.F.20.90(2)
C.F. 23,20 2 trs

NO C.F.

C.F. 18.10

NO CF

SP 15,500

SP 9,500.
S.P. NO FEE

SP NO FEE

P!
B
W COR 212 N

C.F. 13.50




